B mMmESEERE2021 NS MR (SR )
RPN AR =S B X PEPR AN, / 14.04.2021

Detailed evaluation

:;% A\ 4 :E
Club: AR fTZ X FRFRR

Course: 1.75 km / 12 Controls

Casgory. Rank in category: MP(of 30)
hFRF Best time in the category: 14:41
Behind: 49:22
Intermediate times
Controls Split Pos Behind Behind Total Pos Behind Behind
Time Cat. Cat. % Time Cat. Cat. %
1(101) 1:04 13 0:20 45.5 1:04 13 0:20 45.5
2(116) 0:58 15 0:28 93.3 2:02 9 0:35 40.2
3(106) 2:18 23 1:34 213.6 4:20 13 1:46 68.8
4 (104) 30:21 28 29:04 2,264.9 34:41 26 30:40 763.5
5(103) 4:27 23 3:40 468.1 39:08 24 34:11 690.6
6 (108) 5:44 26 4:34 391.4 44:52 24 38:35 614.1
7(107) 4:03 22 3:05 319.0 48:55 24 41:08 528.5
8 (115) 4:17 14 3:05 256.9 53:12 23 43:36 454.2
9(112) 6:09 20 5:00 434.8 59:21 22 48:24 442.0
10(113) 1:35 19 0:44 86.3 1:00:56 22 48:55 407.1
11(111) 1:12 9 0:22 44.0 1:02:08 22 48:55 370.1
12 (114) 1:20 25 0:46 135.3 1:03:28 22 49:20 349.1
Finish 0:35 16 0:12 52.2 1:04:03 22 49:22 336.2
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